12/14/2018

Financial Year

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

utiligéd Airunt

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

2017-18

6

10

7095000

SEVENTY LAKH NINETY FIVE THOUSAND

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

1678892 (SIXTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDER
ED AND NINTY TWO)

6984942 (SIXTY NINE LAKHS EIGHT
Y FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDER
ED AND FORTY TWO)

0 (Zero)

18185356 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY ON
E LAKHS EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND T
HREE HUNDERED AND FIFTY SIX)

101394009 (TEN CRORE THIRTEEN
LAKHS NINTY FOUR THOUSAND A
ND NINE)

126713044 (TWELVE CRORE SIXTY
SEVEN LAKHS THIRTEEN THOUSAN
D AND FORTY FOUR)

1684260 (SIXTEEN LAKHS EIGHTY F

OUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDERED
AND SIXTY)

2017

2016-17

3

3075000

THIRTY LAKH SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND

utiliged eviibunt

Utilised Amount

534235 (FIVE LAKHS THIRTY FOUR
THOUSAND TWO HUNDERED AND
THIRTY FIVE)

10169033 (ONE CRORE ONE LAKH
SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THIRTY TH
REE)

0 (Zero)

5399820 (FIFTY THREE LAKHS NINT
Y NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDER
ED AND TWENTY)

84308874 (EIGHT CRORE FORTY TH
REE LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND EIG
HT HUNDERED AND SEVENTY FOU
R)

36811647 (THREE CRORE SIXTY EIG
HT LAKHS ELEVEN THOUSAND SIX
HUNDERED AND FORTY SEVEN)

2665388 (TWENTY SIX LAKHS SIXTY
FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDERE
D AND EIGHTY EIGHT)

2016

0

0
2015-16
2
2
1601600

utiliged 3viou

Utilised Amou

2209668 (TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND SIX HUNDR
TY EIGHT)

5969173 (FIFTY NINE LA
NINE THOUSAND ONE
AND SEVENTY THREE )

0 (Zero)

7503757 (SEVENTY FIVE
EE THOUSAND SEVEN H
FIFTY SEVEN)

71435845 (SEVEN CROR
N LAKHS THIRTY FIVE Tt
IGHT HUNDERED AND F

33770554 (THREE CROR
VEN LAKHS SEVENTY Tk
VE HUNDERED AND FIF

2530655 (TWENTY FIVE
TY THOUSAND SIX HUN
D FIFTY FIVE)

2015

SIXTEEN LAKH ONE THOUSAND SIX HI

3/19



