Financial Year	Utili 201 7 418bunt	Utili 2ed A-fn ount	Utili 2015-116 00
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1678892 (SIXTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDER ED AND NINTY TWO)	534235 (FIVE LAKHS THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDERED AND THIRTY FIVE)	2209668 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDR TY EIGHT)
New Equipment for Laboratories	6984942 (SIXTY NINE LAKHS EIGHT Y FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDER ED AND FORTY TWO)	10169033 (ONE CRORE ONE LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THIRTY TH REE)	5969173 (FIFTY NINE LA NINE THOUSAND ONE I AND SEVENTY THREE)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	18185356 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY ON E LAKHS EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND T HREE HUNDERED AND FIFTY SIX)	5399820 (FIFTY THREE LAKHS NINT Y NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDER ED AND TWENTY)	7503757 (SEVENTY FIVE EE THOUSAND SEVEN H FIFTY SEVEN)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	101394009 (TEN CRORE THIRTEEN LAKHS NINTY FOUR THOUSAND A ND NINE)	84308874 (EIGHT CRORE FORTY TH REE LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND EIG HT HUNDERED AND SEVENTY FOU R)	71435845 (SEVEN CROR N LAKHS THIRTY FIVE TH IGHT HUNDERED AND F
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	126713044 (TWELVE CRORE SIXTY SEVEN LAKHS THIRTEEN THOUSAN D AND FORTY FOUR)	36811647 (THREE CRORE SIXTY EIG HT LAKHS ELEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDERED AND FORTY SEVEN)	33770554 (THREE CROR VEN LAKHS SEVENTY TH VE HUNDERED AND FIF
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1684260 (SIXTEEN LAKHS EIGHTY F OUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDERED AND SIXTY)	2665388 (TWENTY SIX LAKHS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDERE D AND EIGHTY EIGHT)	2530655 (TWENTY FIVE TY THOUSAND SIX HUN D FIFTY FIVE)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	6	3	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	10	9	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	7095000	3075000	1601600
Amount Received in Words	SEVENTY LAKH NINETY FIVE THOUSAND	THIRTY LAKH SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND	SIXTEEN LAKH ONE THOUSAND SIX HI

Consultancy Project Details